1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto
Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9911020208303321
Wilson David <1958 March 28->
Visual guide to financial markets / / David Wilson

Hoboken, N.J., : Bloomberg Press, c2012

9786613802125
9781118531815
1118531817
9781282108776
1282108778
9781118228463
1118228464

[1st edition]
1 online resource (208 p.)

Bloomberg financial series
Bloomberg visual guide series

332.0415
332.6
332/.0415

Finance
Capital market
Investments

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.
pt. 1. Direct investing -- pt. 2. Indirect investing.

A highly visual look at major investment opportunities from the minds
at Bloomberg The essential guide for anyone trying to get a handle on
the fundamentals of investing, the Bloomberg Visual Guide to Financial
Markets distills 30 years of Bloomberg expertise into one
straightforward, easy-to-read volume. The book teaches readers about
three basic investment options-governments, companies, and real
assets, including gold and other commaodities-and offers valuable
insights into money-market securities, bonds, stocks, derivatives,
mutual funds, exchange-traded funds, and alternati



