

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911020208303321
Autore	Wilson David <1958 March 28->
Titolo	Visual guide to financial markets // David Wilson
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Hoboken, N.J., : Bloomberg Press, c2012
ISBN	9786613802125 9781118531815 1118531817 9781282108776 1282108778 9781118228463 1118228464
Edizione	[1st edition]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (208 p.)
Collana	Bloomberg financial series Bloomberg visual guide series
Disciplina	332.0415 332.6 332/.0415
Soggetti	Finance Capital market Investments
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Direct investing -- pt. 2. Indirect investing.
Sommario/riassunto	A highly visual look at major investment opportunities from the minds at Bloomberg The essential guide for anyone trying to get a handle on the fundamentals of investing, the Bloomberg Visual Guide to Financial Markets distills 30 years of Bloomberg expertise into one straightforward, easy-to-read volume. The book teaches readers about three basic investment options-governments, companies, and real assets, including gold and other commodities-and offers valuable insights into money-market securities, bonds, stocks, derivatives, mutual funds, exchange-traded funds, and alternati